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Dell recommends Windows® XP Professional

D&LL

Print Summary

My Selections

e Dell Precision 670

Date
Catalog Number

Catalog

Dell Precision 670
From-$9.700

Now from

$9,375

Get the latest technology with a
revolving line of credit. Apply now!

[l&. Discount Details
SPrint Summary

All Options

Print this page

= Adobe Production Studio
Standard only $799!

Save $400 OFF MSRP when added

to select Dell Precision™

workstations! Limited time offer.
¥ More Details

= Get More and Pay Less with a
0% 24-month Lease!
You CAN afford the latest technology
with a 0% lease. Offer available for
well-qualified customers.

F More Details
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Product Code SKU

Number / Description

Dell Precision Workstation

670:
Intel® Xeon™ Processor
3.80GHz, 2MB L2 Cache

2nd Processor (Must
match speed selection
above):

Intel® Xeon™ Processor
3.80GHz, 2MB L2 cache

Operating System:
Genuine Windows® XP
Professional, SP2 with
Media

File System:
NTFS File System

Memory:
4GB, DDR2 SDRAM

Memory, 400MHz, ECC (4

DIMMS)

Hard Drive Configuration:

C3A- All SATA drives, RAID SR04

0, 4 drive total configuration

Hard Drive Internal
Controllers:
SATA RAID Controller

Card-For connecting more

than two Internal SATA
drives

67382 [222-0389]
PR382 [311-5447]
XPP2E [420-4860]
NTFS [420-3699]
4GE4 [310-4971]

[341-2034]
SATACTL [341-2103]
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First Hard Drive:

500GB SATA, 7200RPM
Hard Drive with 16MB
DataBurst Cache™ for RAID

2nd Hard Drive:

500GB SATA, 7200 RPM
Hard Drive with 16MB
DataBurst Cache™

3rd Hard Drive:

500GB SATA, 7200 RPM
Hard Drive with 16MB
DataBurst Cache™

4th Hard Drive:

500GB SATA, 7200 RPM
Hard Drive with 16MB
DataBurst Cache™

CD or DVD Drives -- Read,
Write and Store Data:
16XDVD and
16XDVD+/-RW w/ Sonic
DM, Cyberlink PowerDVD

Floppy Drive:
3.5inch 1.44MB Floppy
Drive

Monitor:

Dell 20 inch UltraSharp™
2007FP Flat Panel,
adjustable stand, VGA/DVI

2nd Monitor:

Dell 20 inch UltraSharp™
2007FP Flat Panel,
adjustable stand, VGA/DVI

Graphics Cards:
512MB PCle x16 nVidia
Quadro FX 4500, Dual
Monitor DVI or VGA
Capable

Speakers:
No Speaker option

Wireless Adapter:

Dell Wireless 1450 (802.11
a/b/g) WLAN USB 2.0 DT
Adapter

Mail- In Rebate:
None

Keyboard:
Entry Level, USB, No Hot
Keys

Mouse:
Dell USB 2-Button Optical
Mouse with Scroll

Resource CD:
Resource CD - contains
Diagnostics and Drivers

Quick Reference Guide:
Quick Reference Guide

Energy Star:
Energy Star™

Systems Management:
Dell OpenManage Client
Instrumentation

500RD

500SATA

500SATA

500SATA

RM16DV

FD

2007FP

2007FP

FX4500

DW1450

NONE

LOD

RCD

REF

ES

OMCI

[341-2029]

[341-2030]

[341-2030]

[341-2030]

[313-3380]

[341-0497]

[320-4683]

[320-4683]

[320-4491]

[313-2663]

[430-1181]

[464-5004]

[320-3811]

[310-4165]

[310-5419]

[310-5420]

[310-4821]

[420-3904]
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Purchase Intent:
Purchase is not intended for NOT4SEL
resale.

Readyware:
Readyware Fee RW

Dell Service & Support

Plans:

3 Year On-site Business PBS3YTK
Standard Plan

Onsite System Setup:
No Onsite System Setup NOINSTL

Productivity Software:

Microsoft Office Professional

Edition 2003 and Adobe PROADO3
Acrobat 6.0

Accessories:
Belkin 3-Button Optical BEL3BU
Mouse USB / PS/2 Interface

http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.asp...

[462-4506] 138

[365-1234] 36

[461-3749][902-4902][980-7000][980-7002][982-5729][983-2207][983-2217] 29

[900-9987] 32
[410-0166][412-0469] 22
[A0379240] 79
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Pricing, specifications, availability and terms of offers may change without notice, are not transferable and are valid only for new purchases
from Dell Small Business for delivery in the 50 United States. Taxes, fees, shipping, handling and any applicable restocking charges extra,

vary, and are not subject to discount. The Small Business site and offers contained herein valid only for end users and not for resellers

and/or online auctions. Dell cannot be responsible for pricing or other errors, omissions, or consequences of misuse of site and its functions

and reserves the right to cancel orders arising from such errors. Offers not necessarily combinable. Discounts cannot be retroactively

applied. Orders subject to cancellation by Dell. Software & Accessories and Printers, Displays & Electronics offers do not apply to
Recommended Solutions systems in the online system configuration pages (including PowerConnect switches); you must purchase eligible
items through the separate Software & Accessories and Printers, Displays & Electronics online stores. Limit 5 systems and 5 discounted or

promotional products per customer. In case of customers leasing under this promotion, please note that items leased will be subject to

applicable end of lease options or requirements. All sales are subject to Dell's Terms and Conditions of Sale located at
http://www.dell.com/terms unless you have a separate agreement with Dell.

Copyright 1999-2006 Dell Inc.
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